

Harvik Rubber Industries Sdn. Bhd.

(12096-P)

1414, Lorong Perusahaan 4, (Off Jalan Perusahaan), Free Industrial Zone (1), 13600 Prai, Penang, MALAYSIA. P.O Box 48, 12700 Butterworth, Penang, MALAYSIA.

Tel: 604 390 7550 Fax: 604 390 8570

URL: www.harvik.com

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We are hereby declare that the following specified equipment complies with the:	
☐ Personal Protective Equipment Directive 89/686/EEC	
☐ Personal Protective Equipment Regulation (EU) 2016/425	
Equipment Description	: Electrical Insulating Firefighter Boot
Model / Type / Style	: Art 9687L
PO No./ OC No.	: N/A
Serial Number(s)	: N/A
Shipment Date	: N/A
Manufactured by	: Harvik Rubber Industries Sdn. Bhd.
Address	: 1414, Lorong Perusahaan 4, (Off Jalan Perusahaan), Free Industrial Zone (1),
	13600 Prai, Penang, Malaysia
This equipment had been	n tested to verify compliance with the following Regulations and Testing
Standards:	
SOLAS 74 regulations, Reg II-2/10 and X/3, IMO Res. MSC.98(73)-(FSS code) 3, IMO Res.MSC.36(63)-	
(1994 HSC code) 7, IMO Res.MSC.97(73)-(2000 HSC Code) 7	
As per:	
Type-Examination (Module B) certificate No. 2821-MED-0007	
Issued by UL International (Netherland) B.V / Notification Body Number: 2821	
Compaillement and if instal and the 2021 NACD 2000 Madella Directors to the ((Directors Decembring	
Surveillance certificate/report No. 2821-MED-0008 Module D refers to the "Product Description,	
Fire-fighter's outfit: boots", and "Product, Firefighting boots: model 9687L".	
Issued by UL International (Netherland) B.V/ Notification Body Number: 2821	
Product Affixed with following mark(s) and identification:	
2 d d	
	2821 / 2021
A Technical Construction File for this equipment is retained at the following address:	
Harvik Rubber Industries Sdn. Bhd.	
1414, Lorong Perusahaan 4, (Off Jalan Perusahaan), Free Industrial Zone (1), 13600 Prai, Penang,	
Malaysia	Indu.
	The must the
Signed :	Date : 15 th January 2021

Name : Kalai Selvi

Address : 1414, Lorong Perusahaan 4, (Off Jalan Perusahaan), Free Industrial Zone (1), 13600

Prai, Penang, Malaysia

Appointed by the manufacturer as the responsible person for signing this Declaration